Czechlourism

Annex 2 of the Tender Documentation - Preparation of the Bid

Price

Supplier

VF WORLDWIDE HOLDINGS LTD

India

Middle East

Israel

Sum of monthly flat rates for
all markets

Monthly flat rate for the
representation of the Contracting
Authority and destination marketing
of the Czech Republic on a daily basis
for at least 40 hours per week
according to point 1.1.1 of the TD (in
CZK)

90 000,00

140

000,00

120 000,00

350 000,00

Position

Acc

ount Manager

India

Middle East

Israel

Average price for all markets

Hourly rate in CZK

511,00

795,00

682,00

662,67

Fee tor providing performance
according to point 1.1.2 of the
Tender Documentation (%)

5,00

T TOT PTUVTOTTE PCTTUTTITaTTCT
according to point 1.1.3 of the

Tender Documentation (%)

5,00




	Bid price

