Annex 2 of the Tender Documentation - Preparation of the Bid Price



Supplier	VF WORLDWIDE HOLDINGS LTD			
Supplier	Sum of monthly flat rate			
	India	Middle East	Israel	all markets
Monthly flat rate for the				
representation of the Contracting				
Authority and destination marketing				
of the Czech Republic on a daily basis				
for at least 40 hours per week				
according to point 1.1.1 of the TD (in				
CZK)	90 000,00	140 000,00	120 000,00	350 000,00
Position	Account Manager			
	India	Middle East	Israel	Average price for all markets
Hourly rate in CZK	511,00	795,00	682,00	662,67
Fee for providing performance				
according to point 1.1.2 of the		5.00		
Tender Documentation (%)		5,00	<u> </u>	
ree for providing performance				
according to point 1.1.3 of the				
Tender Documentation (%)		5,00		